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800 SERIES
E917N-001

Back-up alarm 800-series Smart Alarm® 12/24V

* Rugged design, steel housing
« 5 volume ranges available

e 12-24V or 12-36V

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

GEEecco

The Smart Alarm® from ECCO was the worlds first self-adjusting back-up alarm, constantly measuring ambient noise and adjusting their sound level,
creating a volume that is safe without being annoying or contributing to noise pollution. Smart Alarms® eliminate the need for constant manual adjustment
and help prevent intentional alarm disconnection. Steel housing and rugged construction for demanding applications. Reverse mounted speaker enhances
sound and protects the alarm from dust and moisture ingress. Sealed in epoxy for protection against dust, moisture and vibration.

SPECIFICATIONS

Approvals
Connection Thread
EMC

Height

IP Class

Length

Multi frequence sound
Power consumption
Smart Alarm

Sound strength max
Sound strength min
Temperature range from
Temperature range to
Width

Voltage

CE
Wire output right
R10
105 mm
IP64
146 mm
No
1,5A
Yes

112 dB
87 dB
-40°C
85°C
79 mm

12-24V
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